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VUID
2000061360
2000061409
2000840223
1185724301
1026732102
1180963772
1020940828
1015375044
1052606351
1146474403
2140774520
1185210918
1004956126
2002609635
1002072632
1113752609
2144347487
1160952544
1026471821
2133099732
1009334453
1020193927
2170998983
2170999179
1005612121
1014358692
1014358685
1015042000
1015042016
1000646411
1162321460
1200142120
1212846725
1212847824
2146017021
1215279695
1147230677
1162198356
1113899335
2165081766
2146209051
1040974490
1011550033
2129639849
1185877014
1007342587

Voter Name
BARTON,BILLIE RUTH
BARTON,WILLIAM ALLEN
BETZ,AUTUMN LEE
BOREN,SHAWN MARTIN
BOYD,LARA HOLLIS
BOYD,MARK ALLEN
CAMPBELL,WHITNEY JEAN
CHASE,GREGORY FRANKLIN
CLARK,MICHELLE RENEE
EUSTACE JR,JOHN JOSEPH
FISHER,RHONDA D
FORD,MATTHEW TRAVIS
FRANKS,LEEANN MICHELLE
GOLEMON,REBECCA ANN
HARPER,RANDY EDWARD
HERNANDEZ,JOSE CARLOS
HERNANDEZ,NORIS ORFILIA
HOLDEN,JUDY N
HOLDEN SR, TERRY JOE
HUFFMAN,CHARLES ERIC
HUFFMAN,JENNIFER DAWN
JALUFKA,MICHAEL SCOTT
LEDUNA,JONATHAN PAUL M
LEDUNA,MATHERESA
MCALPINE,BRYAN WILLIAM
PISTONE,BEVERLY DOWNE
PISTONE,JOHN F
REEVE,CONNI FRANCES
REEVE,RONALD PAUL
SCHROEDER,DEANNE LOUISE
THOMPSON,JENNIFER LYNN
TODD,LINDA WILLETS
YEATES,HERBERT DON
YEATES,MARGIE WELLS
BELL,BRAD ALLEN
BELL,LEAH RENEE
KACHEVAS,CHRISTAL YVONNE
KOMINCZAK,DENNIS WAYNE
KOMINCZAK,DONNA GRIMES
LEDET,KYLE JOSEPH
LEE JR,DOUGLAS WARREN
OVERTON,KATHERINE JANE
PATTON,KATHRYN DENISE
ROBERTSON,PHILLIP JOHN
SULLIVAN,MICAH D
SULLIVAN,WILLIAM ALLEN

iting Method 1
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1169696148
1009654376
1200406988
2137005628
1195794212
1004351766
1015387581
2169955482
1041063951
1042296955
2129147438
1212602281
1212352882
2002620846
1020767596
1008968486
1008954344
1195819749
1027142709
1027142778
1008662881
1008663787
1169915420
2140017558
1199124412
1116593030
1007611156
1007611141
1101466528
1003817627
1127535788
1007615803
1007615819
1008955960
1127697451
1171436310
1022139190
1007653782
1007653795
2000148701
2121636356
1009478463
2152149570
1192050145
1103131309
1217520292
1103091295

LACEY,ALEX AVERY
BENNETT,DAVIS GLEN
CATES IIl,CHARLES ROBERT
CATES,CORY ROBERT
CATES,VANASA LYNN
COOK,KELLY EUGENE
COOK,TRACY DALE
COOLEY JR,BENJAMIN JAMES
GLADDEN,FRANCES ARRANT
GLADDEN,JOHN WILLIAM
HANSEN,JAKE DAVID
HANSEN,MARK JEROME
HANSEN,MARY ROSE
HARRIS,COLTON DALE
HOUSE,EMILY ANN
HULL,ALICE ELAINE
HULL,RICHARD LEE
JOHNSON,CALVIN BERNEAL
JOLIN,DOLLY YOUNG
JOLIN,JOEL EDWARD
MESSINA,JOAN PAULA
MESSINA,LUTHER WESLEY
NEYLAND,CALEB HEATH
NEYLAND,CHLOE LOUANN
NEYLAND,MEGAN RENEEA
ROLLINS,LINDA CHILDRESS
SCATES,JAMES MICHAEL
SCATES,JOY
WAKEFIELD,AMANDA LINN
WAKEFIELD 11I,ROBERT C
GRAETER,DEBORAH KAY
HARRIS,DONNIE DEAN
HARRIS,PAMELA
JONES,BETTY NELL
LEE,MELANIE APRIL
MCCLANAHAN,MARK DOUGLAS
MCCLANAHAN,NANCY ANN
MUNSEY,CAROLYN
MUNSEY,DARREL LEE
PAYNE,PAULANN BRYKEL
SPIKES,ADELYN ELISABETH
SPIKES,CHERYL ANDRUS
WELLS,MATTHEW AARON
BURROUGHS I1I,GUY STUART
BURROUGHS II,GUY STUART
BURROUGHS,KATHRYN ANN
BURROUGHS,LISA
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1120011325
1120011339
1023693108
2157514293
1165591102
1007612478
2167291501
2168654161
1136246300
1007616453
1043904037
1008719195
1008717800
2121397926
1190535062
1003060509
1016849879
2142816795
1196567565
1099238681
1033159710
1177717976
1014100506
1014100466
1104154783
1025150034
2129072853
1173672483
1119122070
1126741227
1153420860
1153420927
1008705622
1008927903
1153039121
1200304329
1109266949
2147650588
1178105013
1120161040
1120081526
2145554189
1023981043
1024429542
1169267474
1169267461
1033210598

COOK,ELIZABETH SEALE
COOK,JAMES STEWART
GRIMES JR,JERRY GLYN
JONES,DUSTIN CHRISTOPHER
JONES, TAYLOR LEEANNE
MINTER,LYNDA
MINTER,MARK
OGDEN,MARC EDWARD
FITZGERALD,SHANNON WAYNE
WARNER,CHRISTINE
ANDREWS,MIMI MULDROW
BARRETT,PATRICIA M
BARRETT,SHERMAN A
BILLINGS,BRENDA KAY
BRYANT,JUDY KAREN
BURNS,DAVID MORRIS
BURNS,SHIRLEY LYNN

CLARK,JAMES CHRISTOPHER CHANCE

CLARK,POLLIE JO
ELVERUD,DOUGLAS ARLEN
GOODWIN,WILLIAM REGINALD
HANKINS,JOAN NEAL
HOSTETLER,CAROLYN MAE
HOSTETLER,ROMAN E
HOVEY,ROD EDWIN
HOVEY,SAISHONI AUTUMN
HUFFMAN,JOSHUA DEREK
JOHNSON,CLARENCE WAYNE
PEARSON,MARY CATHERINE
PRESSWOOD,VERNON DALE
SAVELL,BRENDA GALE
SAVELL,JERRIE MIKE
SMITH,DIXIE KELLEY
SMITH I1l,0SCAR BURL
SULLIVAN,VICKEY J
TODD,BARBARA DEAN
TODD JR,CLARENCE C
BURLESON,WESLEY SCOTT
COLLINS,BETTY KENDRICK
FENTRESS JR,ARNOLD STEWART
FENTRESS,JANE MCBRIDE
FITZ,AMY JO
HERNANDEZ,DENA WALKER
HERNANDEZ IIl,FRANK M
HERREN,HENRY AUBIN
HERREN,MELISSA DAWN
JENNINGS, THERESA DIANE
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1165427668
1007616482
1007613018
1162757942
1018268333
1015614946
1126465149
1009368345
1217574368
1160158231
2166078708
1118047361
1011497549
1126214139
2152191368
1207319235
1007656696
1007609481
1010369449
1007622038
1191287203
1023741783
2121636620
1015374882
1020162736
1025104700
1011515968
1015164817
1173400361
1166160448
2170779675
1011497182
1009422280
2162513049
1014591184
1110677693
1008958405
1177614100
1156911473
1171192021
2152199460
2153558631
2172450075
2172450449
1186975373
1010942528
1011498908

MCCULLER,LINDSEY ANN
MCEACHERN,JAMES ROBERT
WEILER,SHARON
YARBROUGH,REBECCA ALANE
ATCHLEY,DONALD WAYNE
BING,HEATHER DIANNE
BODIFORD,RHONDA
BOTTOMS,WANDA JUNE
BRENT,STACY ANN
CARLOS,KATHY DIANE
FAGAN,DOYLE M
FRANTIS,BOBBYE SUE
HAMMOND,SHARON JANE
HANKS,BRANDY JANE
HANKS,HANNAH ALEXIS
HANKS,WOODY WAYNE
LATHROP,GENE
MILES,BARBARA
PADGETT,DEBBIE O'DANIEL
ROBINSON,ROSIE OERTLI
STARR,LINDA CAROL
SUGGS,CANDACE RENEE
SUGGS,LUCAS EVERETT
AINSWORTH,MARY JANE
HAZELTON,CARRIE TRUITT
HOLT,TROY WAYNE
PAGE,JOE D
PAGE,JULIA LAVERNE
PURSELLEY,BRANDON RAY
PURSELLEY,WENDY MICHELL
SEVERS,DARRALL EUGENE
SEVERS,JOYCE OVERCASH
STANFORD,CHRISTIE RECHELLE
STANFORD,WILLIAM CURTIS
WALKER,ADAM WAYNE
AMY,JOHN EDWARD
AMY,MARILYN JEANETTE
ASHFORD,MICHAEL JOE
CHAMPION,TRACI ANN
DAVIS,PHILLIP ANDREW
FULTON,JAMES PAUL
HARDY,AMANDA SUZANNE
HARMON,ALLISHA DONNETTE
HARMON,DAVID MCLEOD
HAYS,BRANDI KAY
LEE,BILLIE MARIE
MCKELROY,DONNA LYNN
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1011498912
1022633036
1011499581
1007620842
1190304182
1010942402
2139628182
1008967123
1177715132
1113602582
1013560794
1172099038
1154357238
1169958901
2169069285
2172230022
1021355570
1008958507
1005018890
2001565571
1156913882
1007614238
1185591337
1170519555
1145643723
2122014735
1007618800
1007618790
1141382351
1127619033
1195053250
1127797439
1000956735
1001847903
1007623052
1007623075
2134513062
1120216936
1213641598
1113593975
1024016837
1008962018
1009383032
1113618693
1008971579
2125648975
1009343853

MCKELROY,JOHNNIE EUGENE
MCVEAY,LACY GAYLE
MELASKY,RAYMOND JOE
MOORE,PARTHENA
RANDT,GLORIA GENE
REID,RANDALL OWEN
ROACH JR,HERBERT ALLEN
RYDER,BRENT ALAN
SHEFFIELD,SARAH CHRISTINE
WOODSON,LINDA E
ALLEN,ADAM LEE
ALLEN,DARREL SLOAN
ANDERSON,DANA OTTERMAN
ANDERSON,KENNETH FARON
ESCOBAR,FIDELA GONZALEZ
ESQUIVEL,ISELA GUADALUPE
GUERRERO,MARIA CHRISTINA
HURST,MARK DAVID
KENNEDY,DEBBIE LYNN
MENDOZA ESCOBAR,ERICA
SALAZAR,MARTHA ESCOBAR
SCOTT,BOBBY JOE
SCOTT,COURTNEY ALEXANDRA
SCOTT,GENE WILLIAM
STEVENS,JOELLENE GENENE
SUNKES,JOHN EDWARD
TAYLOR,JAMIE LEE
TAYLOR,SONNY LUTHER
THOMAS,JACKIE K
WAGNON, TAMMI RENEE
WATERS,JEREMY BLAKE
WOMACK,WILLIAM GLENN
YOUNG,DONNA S
AYRES, TARA DANAE
BING,JOAN
BING,LEE EDWIN
COURMIER,HEATHER HASSLER
COX I, JOHNNIE LEE
DENNIX,WILLIAM L
DEWEESE,JUDITH ANN
FOWLER,BRYAN SCOTT
FOWLER,TAMI LYNN
GOODNER,GLENDA ANN
HANSEN,MARK LEE
JACKSON,JOE ALLEN
LIPSEY,FAITH EUGENIA
LIPSEY,LARRY BOYD
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1009350535
2161105730
1114197102
1178086130
1019300776
1005054759
1007623329
1013941696
1007623338
1170303763
1170303825
1010943508
1009582747
1009335289
2163733284
1007659059
1023692016
1008959457
1029797241
1007471129
1214016596
2154485761
1196836309
1198015150
1008955630
1008955648
1015040152
1187500136
2165779738
1007620900
1212455850
1173265865
1175386038
1184078729
1138615176
1125983418
1127409263
1008969034
1099112163
2121540941
1154664249
1009556715
1011037643
1009652768
1026900218

LIPSEY,ROBIN EUGENIA
MACKEY,ANDREA DANIELLE
MATTHEWS,JOSEPH WILLIAM
MELCER,RANDY STANLEY
MOFFETT,LINDA BUTLER
MOORE,REUBEN ELROY
OLIVE,BARRY J
OLIVE,LORI LYNN
OLIVE,SUSAN
PETTIETTE,DENNIS MILTON
PETTIETTE,KIMBERLY ANN
RAYBORN,CHRISTIE JAN
RAYBORN,ROBERT ALAN
STEVENS,KANDACE KAY
WHITE,EMMA GRACE
WILLIAMS,BARBARA POWELL
BRANTLEY,DIANA LYNN
COKER,LEAMINDA L
DODD,PAMELA SEXTON
DODD,RANDY MILLARD
HALMAGEAN,JANELL
HANCOCK,LEAH MARIE
MARTIN,CRAIG PAUL
MARTIN,JEANNETTE MARCY
MONCRIEF,DAVID GUY
MONCRIEF,JAN TRAMMELL
NORDAN,SUSAN WILLIBER
SHRODE II,ALLEN EVERETT
SHRODE,DANIELLE RENEE
STUBBLEFIELD,PAM
TRONCOSO,MARIO JOSE
VOSS,DAVIE CAROLE
WOOD,CHAD RUSSELL
WOOD,CLAYTON WAYNE
FERGUSON,CINDY GRACE
GROOM,GERALD WARREN
GROOM,VERA DELIGHT
JONES,ANNA RA

MCCLANAHAN,JAMES DOUGLAS

RAMBY SR,LLOYD THOMAS
REID,ROBERT LEVERN
DORMAN,BRENT
DUNBAR,ARTHUR LEE
MCCALL,WANDA JOANN
MCCULLOUGH,ASHLEY NICOLE
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Total Voters  Total Suspense Total Early Voting

34 2 31
12 0 12
1 0 1
29 0 26
13 0 12
12 0 12
2 0 2
27 0 26
14 0 12
19 0 19
12 0 12
22 0 21
23 0 22
30 0 27
18 0 17
7 0 7
4 0 4
279 2 263



